
Camp Rental Rates

Camp Site Max Capacity 50% Capacity
One-time Refundable 
Deposit (Incidentals)

One-time 
Cleaning Fee

Cost 
Per NightDaily Cost

Champuli

Sakapa

Loga

Nogales 

Pioneer

Little Hall

Primitive

Great Hall

36

36

32

32

24

16

30

100

18

18

16

16

12

8

15

50

$150

$150

$150

$80

$80

$150

$45

N/A

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$25 
(environmental fee)

$200

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

N/A

$100 GS refundable
$500 non-refundable  

outside events

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$75

N/A

$300 GS
(Hall only; kitchen unavailable)                        

$600 outside events 
(Kitchen-catered events can 

be considered.)

AvailabilityAmenities
Max 

Capacity
50% 

Capacity
One-time Refundable 
Deposit (Incidentals)

One-time 
Cleaning Fee

Cost 
Per NightDaily Cost

Available Year-round

Available until November 15

Available until November 15

Available until October 15

Available Year-round

Available Year-round

Archery

Kayaking

Canoeing

Swimming

Dabbler’s Den

Arena 200

10

12

16

25

25

100

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$75 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$100 

$5/person

$5/person

$5/person

$5/person

No Cost

$200 


