## **Camp Rental Rates**

Camp Site	Max Capacity	50% Capacity	Daily Cost	Cost Per Night	One-time Cleaning Fee	One-time Refundable Deposit (Incidentals)	
Champuli	36	18	N/A	\$150	\$75	\$100	
Sakapa	36	18	N/A	\$150	\$75	\$100	
Loga	32	16	N/A	\$150	\$75	\$100	
Nogales	32	16	N/A	\$80	\$75	\$100	
Pioneer	24	12	N/A	\$80	\$75	\$100	
Little Hall	16	8	\$75	\$150	\$75	\$100	
Primitive	30	15	N/A	\$45	\$25 (environmental fee)	N/A	
Great Hall	100	50	\$300 GS (Hall only; kitchen unavailable) \$600 outside events (Kitchen-catered events can be considered.)	N/A	\$200	\$100 GS refundable \$500 non-refundable outside events	

Amenities	Availability	Max Capacity	50% Capacity	Daily Cost	Cost Per Night	One-time Cleaning Fee	One-time Refundable Deposit (Incidentals)
Archery	Available Year-round		10	\$5/person	N/A	N/A	N/A
Kayaking	Available until November 15		12	\$5/person	N/A	N/A	N/A
Canoeing	Available until November 15		16	\$5/person	N/A	N/A	N/A
Swimming	Available until October 15		25	\$5/person	N/A	N/A	N/A
Dabbler's Den	Available Year-round		25	No Cost	N/A	N/A	N/A
Arena	Available Year-round	200	100	\$200	N/A	\$75	\$100

